
 
 

Home Games in BOLD CAPS   ·   Home Games at CCAC-South Gym, West Mifflin, Pa.   ·  * KIAC Game

Sat., Nov. 1 WEST VIRGINIA TECH 6 p.m. 

Fri., Nov. 7 at Madonna (Mich.) 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Nov. 8 at Concordia (Mich.) 1 p.m. 

Fri., Nov. 14 vs. Pitt-Johnstown (D&E Classic) 7:30 p.m. 

Sat., Nov. 15 at Davis & Elkins (D&E Classic) 4 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 24 at Washington Adventist 7 p.m. 

Thur., Dec. 4 WASHINGTON ADVENTIST 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Dec. 6 at Daemen (N.Y.) 2 p.m. 

Tue., Dec. 9 PSU-FAYETTE 5:30 p.m. 

Wed., Dec. 10 at West Virginia Tech 6 p.m. 

Tue., Dec. 16 at Wilmington (Ohio) 6:30 p.m. 

Thur., Dec. 18 ALDERSON-BROADDUS 1 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 3 at Asbury (Ky.)* 2 p.m. 

Sun., Jan. 4 at Alice Lloyd (Ky.)* TBA 

Wed., Jan. 7 at Rio Grande (Ohio)* 3 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 10 IU KOKOMO* 12 p.m. 

Mon., Jan. 12 at PSU-Fayette 5:30 p.m. 

Wed., Jan. 14 PSU-BEAVER 7 p.m. 

Tue., Jan. 20 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN* 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Jan. 23 at Brescia (Ky.)* 5 p.m. (CT) 

Sat., Jan. 24 at Midway (Ky.)* 2 p.m. 

Fri., Jan. 30 IU SOUTHEAST* 5:30 p.m. 

Tue., Feb. 3 at Carlow* 8 p.m. 

Sun., Feb. 8 at IU East* 1 p.m. 

Tue., Feb. 10 RIO GRANDE (Ohio)* 5:30 p.m. 

Sat, Feb. 14 at IU Kokomo* 5 p.m. 

Wed., Feb. 18 CARLOW* 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 21 IU EAST* 2 p.m. 

 

PointPark.edu/Athletics  ▪  @PointParkSports  ▪  Facebook/PointParkAthletics 

http://www.pointpark.edu/Athletics


 

Sat., Nov. 1 at CCAC-South 3 p.m. 

Wed., Nov. 12 at Westmoreland County CC 6 p.m. 

Sat., Nov. 15 at Pitt-Titusville 1 p.m. 

Sun., Nov. 16 LORAIN COUNTY CC 1 p.m. 

Wed., Nov. 19 at Butler County CC 6 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 24 CCAC-SOUTH 5 p.m. 

Fri., Dec. 5 PITT-TITUSVILLE 6 p.m. 

Tue., Dec. 16 at Lorain County CC 5:30 p.m. 

Thur., Dec. 18 BUTLER COUNTY CC 11 a.m. 

Mon., Jan. 26 WESTMORELAND COUNTY CC 6 p.m. 

 

Home Games in BOLD CAPS   ·   Home Games at CCAC-South Gym, West Mifflin, Pa. 

 


